


Cocktalls

Long Bar Signatures

Mr. Mango-Lada $20
Holiday Cocktail Lounge $20
Castaway $20
The Strawberry One $20
Mexican on Acid $20
Tropical Island Frog $20
Sailor Take Warning $20
| can do the spritz $20
Singapore Sling $20
Maldives Sling $20

The Classics

Vodka
Cosmo $20
Moscow mule $20

White Russian $20

All Prices are quoted in USD and are subject to 10% service charge and 12% government taxes



Gin

Singapore Sling

Gimlet
Gin Fizz
Gin Martini
Negroni
White lady
French 75
Bramble

Southside

Rum

Daquiri

Mai tai
Mojito

Pina colada

Caipirinha

$20
$20
$20
$20
$20
$20
$20
$20

$20

$20
$20
$20
$20

$20

All Prices are quoted in USD and are subject to 10% service charge and 12% government taxes



Agave

Margarita $20
Paloma $20
El diablo $20
Whisky
Manhattan $20
Old fashioned $20
Sazerac $20
Grape
Pisco sour $20
Side car $20
Brandy alexander $20
Other
Bellini $20
Long Island $20

Amaretto sour $20

All Prices are quoted in USD and are subject to 10% service charge and 12% government taxes



Aperitif

Aperol

Antica Formula

Campari

Cynar

Dubonnet

Lillet Blanc

Lillet Rouge

Noilly Prat

Pernod

Pimms

Punt E Mes

30ml
Bottle

30ml
Bottle

30ml
Bottle

30ml
Bottle

30ml
Bottle

30 ml
Bottle

30ml
Bottle

30ml
Bottle

30ml
Bottle

30ml
Bottle

30ml
Bottle

$10
$80

$10
$150

$10
$80

$10
$80

$10
$80

$10
$90

$10
$90

$10
$90

$10
$80

$10
$80

$10
$80

All Prices are quoted in USD and are subject to 10% service charge and 12% government taxes



Vodka

Tito’s

Tried and True

Kettle One

1906

Potocki

Grey Goose

Belvedere

Absolut Elyx

Kaufmann Hard

Beluga Noble

Beluga Gold Line

30ml
Bottle

30ml
Bottle

30ml
Bottle

30ml
Bottle

30ml
Bottle

30 ml
Bottle

30ml
Bottle

30ml
Bottle

30ml
Bottle

30ml
Bottle

30ml
Bottle

$10
$80

$10
$90

$10
$150

$8
$70

$15
$170

$12
$160

$12
$160

$15
$150

$20
$250

$20
$250

$30
$500

All Prices are quoted in USD and are subject to 10% service charge and 12% government taxes



Gin

Beefeater

Bombay Sapphire

Perry’s Tot

Dorothy Parker

Potocki

Tanqueray 10

Sipsmith

Hendrick’s

Edgerton Pink Gin

Ki No Bi

Monkey 47

30ml
Bottle

30ml
Bottle

30ml
Bottle

30ml
Bottle

30ml
Bottle

30 ml
Bottle

30ml
Bottle

30ml
Bottle

30ml
Bottle

30ml
Bottle

30ml
Bottle

$10
$70

$10
$70

$14
$180

$14
$180

$10
$80

$14
$190

$14
$180

$14
$180

$10
$80

$15
$200

$18
$180

All Prices are quoted in USD and are subject to 10% service charge and 12% government taxes



Gin Mare

Suntory Roku

Nikka Coffey Gin

Rum

Plantation 3 Star White Rum

Plantation Dark Rum

Bacardi Carta Blanca

Wray and Nephew

Sailor Jerry Spiced Rum

Chalong Bay

30ml
Bottle

30ml
Bottle

30ml
Bottle

30ml
Bottle

30ml
Bottle

30ml
Bottle

30ml
Bottle

30ml
Bottle

30ml
Bottle

$16
$300

$30
$400

$18
$250

$8
$80

$8
$80

$8
$80

$14
$130

$10
$120

$18
$250

All Prices are quoted in USD and are subject to 10% service charge and 12% government taxes



Plantation Trinidad

Appleton Estate Extra 12 Years

Tahitian Secrets Vanilla

El Dorado 12 Years

El Dorado 15 Years

Ron Zacapa 23 Years

Barbancourt, 15 Years

Plantation X.O

Compagnie Des Indes Veneragua 13 Years

Compagnie Des Indes West Indes 8 Years

Compagnie Des Indes Barbados 10 Years

Compagnie Des Indes Jamaica 9 Years

30ml
Bottle

30ml
Bottle

30ml
Bottle

30ml
Bottle

30ml
Bottle

30ml
Bottle

30ml
Bottle

30ml
Bottle

30ml
Bottle

30ml
Bottle

30ml
Bottle

30ml
Bottle

$16
$190

$15
$140

$18
$150

$17
$190

$19
$220

$16
$250

$20
$280

$22
$290

$25
$350

$18
$250

$30
$350

$40
$400

All Prices are quoted in USD and are subject to 10% service charge and 12% government taxes



Compagnie Des Indes Tricorne Blend

Compagnie Des Indes Caraibes Blend

Compagnie Des Indes El Salvador 9 Years

Whisky

Blended

Teacher’s

Monkey Shoulder

Compass Box, The Peat Monster

Royal Salute 21 Years

Johnnie Walker Blue Label

Single Malt

Laphroaig 10 Years

Glenmorangie

Highland Park 12 Years

30ml
Bottle

30ml
Bottle

30ml
Bottle

30ml
Bottle

30ml
Bottle

30ml
Bottle

30ml
Bottle

30ml
Bottle

30ml
Bottle

30ml
Bottle

30ml
Bottle

$15
$150

$15
$140

$25
$250

$10
$80

$15
$190

$20
$190

$30
$300

$30
$300

$12
$180

$14
$180

$14
$180

All Prices are quoted in USD and are subject to 10% service charge and 12% government taxes



Glenlivet 15 Years

Abelour A’bundadh

Isle of Jura Superstition

Auchentoshan 3 Wood

Macallan 12 Years

Lagavulin 16 Years

Auchentoshan 18 Years

Auchentoshan 21 Years

Glenrothes 1975

Macallan 25 Years

American

Jack Daniels

Bulleit

30ml
Bottle

30ml
Bottle

30ml
Bottle

30ml
Bottle

30ml
Bottle

30ml
Bottle

30ml
Bottle

30ml
Bottle

30ml
Bottle

30ml
Bottle

30ml
Bottle

30ml
Bottle

$14
$180

$25
$350

$15
$250

$15
$250

$15
$280

$15
$260
$18
$350

$30
$400

$60
$700

$70
$800

$10
$100

$15
$180

All Prices are quoted in USD and are subject to 10% service charge and 12% government taxes



Bulleit

Buffalo Trace

Rebel Yell Small Batch Rye

Maker’'s Mark

Blanton’s Bourbon Original

Willet Single Cask Rye

Irish

Jameson

Redbreast 12 Years

Teeling Small Batch

Middleton

Talwanese

Kavalan Port Cask

30ml
Bottle

30ml
Bottle

30ml
Bottle

30ml
Bottle

30ml
Bottle

30ml
Bottle

30ml
Bottle

30ml
Bottle

30ml
Bottle

30ml
Bottle

30ml
Bottle

$15
$180

$15
$180

$17
$200

$12
$160

$18
$250

$20
$250

$10
$80

$25
$350

$15
$130

$60
$500

$16
$180

All Prices are quoted in USD and are subject to 10% service charge and 12% government taxes



French

G Miclo Small Batch Cherry Cask
Japenese

Nikka Pure Malt Black

Hombo Mars Iwai Tradition

Ichiro’s Malt and Grain

Nikka Taketsuru 17 Years

Suntory, Yamazaki 12 Years

The Revival 2011 Komagatake, Mars

Hombo Mars Iwai

Agave

Tequila

Ocho Blanco

30ml
Bottle

30ml
Bottle

30ml
Bottle

30ml
Bottle

30ml
Bottle

30ml
Bottle

30ml
Bottle

30ml
Bottle

30ml
Bottle

$25
$300

$20
$200

$70
$700

$30
$350

$60
$600

$60
$600

$90
$1,200

$15
$200

$12
$90

All Prices are quoted in USD and are subject to 10% service charge and 12% government taxes



Ocho Reposado

Ocho Anejo

Corralejo Blanco

Tapatio Reposado

Mezcal

Beneva

Del Maguey Mezcal Vida

llegal Anejo

Cognac

Pierre Ferrand 1840 Original

Remy Martin VSOP

Dudognon Napoleon Grande Champagne

30ml
Bottle

30ml
Bottle

30ml
Bottle

30ml
Bottle

30ml
Bottle

30ml
Bottle

30ml
Bottle

30ml
Bottle

30ml
Bottle

30ml
Bottle

$14
$90

$18
$200

$14
$150

$15
$180

$12
$80

$18
$250

$20
$200

$20
$200

$22
$250

$22
$250

All Prices are quoted in USD and are subject to 10% service charge and 12% government taxes



Dudognon Reserve des Ancetres
Grande Champagne

Grosperrin Le Roch Grande Champagne XO

Frapin Signature Grande Champagne

Hennessy XO

Hennessy Paradis

Remy Martin Louis XII|

Specialty Coffee

Irish, Jameson
Mexican, Kahlua
French, Grand Marnier
Amaretto

Calypso, Tia Maria

Bailey’s

30ml
Bottle

30ml
Bottle

30ml
Bottle

30ml
Bottle

30ml
Bottle

30ml
Bottle

$50
$400

$40
$300

$50
$400

$50
$400

$80
$1,000

$200
$4,000

$18
$18
$18
$18
$18

$18

All Prices are quoted in USD and are subject to 10% service charge and 12% government taxes



Other Liguors and Liqueurs

Liqueur

Midori Melon Liqueur

Malibu

Tia Maria

Southern Comfort

Taylor’'s Velvet Falernum

Luxardo Maraschino

Kahlua

Grand Marnier

Galliano

Frangelico

Drambuie

30ml
Bottle

30ml
Bottle

30ml
Bottle

30ml
Bottle

30ml
Bottle

30ml
Bottle

30ml
Bottle

30ml
Bottle

30ml
Bottle

30ml
Bottle

30ml
Bottle

$10
$90

$10
$90

$10
$90

$10
$90

$10
$100

$12
$90

$12
$90

$12
$90

$12
$90

$12
$90

$12
$90

All Prices are quoted in USD and are subject to 10% service charge and 12% government taxes



Chambord

Cointreau

Bailey’s

St. George Absinthe Verte

Archers Peach Schnapps

Amaretto

Luxardo Sangue Morlacco

Pisco

1615 Pisco Acholado

1615 Quebranta Pisco

Sake & Shochu

Kiku-Masamune Kimoto Josen

Kiku-Masamune Komodaru

30ml
Bottle

30ml
Bottle

30ml
Bottle

30ml
Bottle

30ml
Bottle

30ml
Bottle

30ml
Bottle

30ml
Bottle

30ml
Bottle

30ml
Bottle

30ml
Bottle

$12
$130

$12
$90

$12
$90

$30
$150

$10
$80

$12
$90

$15
$200

$16
$150

$16
$150

$12
$90

$14
$180

All Prices are quoted in USD and are subject to 10% service charge and 12% government taxes



Junmai Joppari

Zulyo Honjun Junmai

Hakutsura Junmail

Kiku-Masamune Kimoto Dai Ginjo

Hakutsuru Junmai Dai Ginjo

Miyanoyuki Gokujo Honjozo

Shirakawago Tansan Junmai
Awanigori Sparkling

Fukuju Awasaki Sparkling

Hyakunen Umeshu

lichiko Mugi Shochu

30ml
Bottle

30ml
Bottle

30ml
Bottle

30ml
Bottle

30ml
Bottle

30ml
Bottle

30ml
Bottle

30ml
Bottle

30ml
Bottle

30ml
Bottle

$12
$90

$14
$180

$10
$90

$12
$120

$12
$120

$11
$100

$12
$120

$12
$120

$14
$150

$12
$120

All Prices are quoted in USD and are subject to 10% service charge and 12% government taxes



Digestif

Armagnac

Armagnac Demandis XO

Armagnac Mousguetaire Du Roy VSOP

Calvados

Calvados St. Vital 20 Years

Calvados Roger Groult Reserve

Eau De Vie
Eau De Vie G. Miclo Pear

Eau De Vie Hagmeyer Marc De Gewurz

Eau De Vie Hagmeyer Mirabelle

Eau De Vie Hagmeyer Cherry

Eau De Vie Hagmeyer Apricot

30ml
Bottle

30ml
Bottle

30ml
Bottle

30ml
Bottle

30ml
Bottle

30ml
Bottle

30ml
Bottle

30ml
Bottle

30ml
Bottle

$10
$80

$30
$250

$20
$120

$30
$250

$16
$200

$15
$150

$15
$150

$15
$150

$15
$150

All Prices are quoted in USD and are subject to 10% service charge and 12% government taxes



Grappa

Blanco Lo Chardonnay Di Nonino Grappa

Nonino Grappa | Vigneti Monovitigno Lo
Chardonnay

Grappa Tignanello

Port

Niepoort Ruby Port ‘Dum’

Niepoort Tawny Port ‘Dee’

Sherry

Harveys Bristol Cream

Lustau Puerto Fino Solera Reserva

Tio Pepe Fino Sherry

Equipo Navazos 2013 — Casa del Inca
Pedro Ximenez

Valdespino Inocente Fino

30ml
Bottle

30ml
Bottle

30ml
Bottle

30ml
Bottle

30ml
Bottle

30ml
Bottle

30ml
Bottle

30ml
Bottle

30ml
Bottle

30ml
Bottle

$12
$120

$12
$120

$18
$250

$12
$80

$12
$80

$10
$80

$10
$80

$10
$80
$15
$200

$12
$90

All Prices are quoted in USD and are subject to 10% service charge and 12% government taxes



Dry Sack Sherry

Other Liquor

Fernet Branca

Limoncello

Opal Neera Sambuca

Beer and Cider

Budvar
Heineken
Corona
Asahi
Erdinger
Leffe Blonde

Savanna Dry Cider

Holsten Regular (Non Alcoholic)

Holsten Apple (Non Alcoholic)

30ml
Bottle

30ml
Bottle

30ml
Bottle

30ml
Bottle

Bottle

Bottle

Bottle

Bottle

Bottle

Bottle

Bottle

Bottle

Bottle

$10
$80

$12
$100

$12
$90

$12
$150

$9

$9

$12
$12
$15
$12
$12
$12

$12

All Prices are quoted in USD and are subject to 10% service charge and 12% government taxes



Alcohol- Free Drinks

Mocktails

Lychee Basil Fizz
Mangorita

Berry Me

Citrus Muddle

Passionate Ginger

Smoothies

Banana

Banana Buzz

Choco Banana Booster
Very Berry

Coco Loco

Nutty Berries

Mango

Passionate Mango

Strawberry

$15
$12
$12
$12

$12

$12
$12
$15
$12
$15
$15
$18
$22

$15

All Prices are quoted in USD and are subject to 10% service charge and 12% government taxes



Raspberry $12

Avocado $15
Minty Purple $15
Dates with Saffron $15

Fresh Juices

Apple $12
Carrot $12
Coconut $8

Grapefruit $12
Lemon $12
Orange $12
Pineapple $12
Watermelon $12

Mango $14

All Prices are quoted in USD and are subject to 10% service charge and 12% government taxes



Wellness Drinks

Juice Booster $12
Green Troopers $16
Health Booster $16
Banana Slumber Smoothies $15
Soda

Coca Cola $9
Diet Coke $9
Sprite $9
Fanta $9
Fever Tree Soda $9
Fever Tree Ginger Ale $9
Fever Tree Premium Tonic $9
Fever Tree Mediterranean Light Tonic $9

Bundaberg Ginger Beer $12

All Prices are quoted in USD and are subject to 10% service charge and 12% government taxes



Water

Evian 330ml $8
1L $16
Perrier 330ml $9
1L $16
Hot Drinks
Loose Tea
English Breakfast $10
Ceylon Nuwara Eliya $10
Earl Grey $10
Ceylon Lemongrass $10
Ceylon Spice Chai $10
Jade Green Tea $10
Emerald Sencha $10
Marrakech Mint $10
Jasmine Green $10
Rose Oolong $10
Chamomile Fresh $10

Peppermint $10

All Prices are quoted in USD and are subject to 10% service charge and 12% government taxes



Lemongrass & Ginger Twist $10

Ruby Red Delight

Summer Fields

Coffee - llly

Espresso
Capuccino

Café’ Latte

Café’ Moccha
Macchiato

Latte Macchiato
Decaffinated
Americano
Double Espresso

Hot Chocolate

$10

$10

$6
$8
$8
$8
$8
$8
$8
$8
$8
$8

All Prices are quoted in USD and are subject to 10% service charge and 12% government taxes



Iced Beverages

Café Fredo $10
Ilced Cappucino $12
Iced Latte $12
lced Moccha $12
Iced Caramel Frappe $14
Green Tea Frappe $14
Lemon Iced Tea $12
Passion Fruit Iced Tea $12
Lemon Ginger Iced Tea $12

Lemon Sorbet Iced Tea $12

All Prices are quoted in USD and are subject to 10% service charge and 12% government taxes



