

BEVERAGES

Cocktails

Long Bar Signatures

Mr. Mango-Lada	\$20
Holiday Cocktail Lounge	\$20
Castaway	\$20
The Strawberry One	\$20
Mexican on Acid	\$20
Tropical Island Frog	\$20
Sailor Take Warning	\$20
I can do the spritz	\$20
Singapore Sling	\$20
Maldives Sling	\$20

The Classics

Vodka

Cosmo	\$20
Moscow mule	\$20
White Russian	\$20



Gin

Singapore Sling	\$20
Gimlet	\$20
Gin Fizz	\$20
Gin Martini	\$20
Negroni	\$20
White lady	\$20
French 75	\$20
Bramble	\$20
Southside	\$20
Rum	
Daquiri	\$20
Mai tai	\$20
Mojito	\$20
Pina colada	\$20
Caipirinha	\$20



Ag	ave
----	-----

Margarita	\$20
Paloma	\$20
El diablo	\$20
Whisky	
Manhattan	\$20
Old fashioned	\$20
Sazerac	\$20
Grape	
Pisco sour	\$20
Side car	\$20
Brandy alexander	\$20
Other	
Bellini	\$20
Long Island	\$20
Amaretto sour	\$20



Aperitif

Aperol	30ml Bottle	\$10 \$80
Antica Formula	30ml Bottle	\$10 \$150
Campari	30ml Bottle	\$10 \$80
Cynar	30ml Bottle	\$10 \$80
Dubonnet	30ml Bottle	\$10 \$80
Lillet Blanc	30 ml Bottle	\$10 \$90
Lillet Rouge	30ml Bottle	\$10 \$90
Noilly Prat	30ml Bottle	\$10 \$90
Pernod	30ml Bottle	\$10 \$80
Pimms	30ml Bottle	\$10 \$80
Punt E Mes	30ml Bottle	\$10 \$80



Vodka

Tito's	30ml Bottle	\$10 \$80
Tried and True	30ml Bottle	\$10 \$90
Kettle One	30ml Bottle	\$10 \$150
1906	30ml Bottle	\$8 \$70
Potocki	30ml Bottle	\$15 \$170
Grey Goose	30 ml Bottle	\$12 \$160
Belvedere	30ml Bottle	\$12 \$160
Absolut Elyx	30ml Bottle	\$15 \$150
Kaufmann Hard	30ml Bottle	\$20 \$250
Beluga Noble	30ml Bottle	\$20 \$250
Beluga Gold Line	30ml Bottle	\$30 \$500

Gin

Beefeater	30ml Bottle	\$10 \$70
Bombay Sapphire	30ml Bottle	\$10 \$70
Perry's Tot	30ml Bottle	\$14 \$180
Dorothy Parker	30ml Bottle	\$14 \$180
Potocki	30ml Bottle	\$10 \$80
Tanqueray 10	30 ml Bottle	\$14 \$190
Sipsmith	30ml Bottle	\$14 \$180
Hendrick's	30ml Bottle	\$14 \$180
Edgerton Pink Gin	30ml Bottle	\$10 \$80
Ki No Bi	30ml Bottle	\$15 \$200
Monkey 47	30ml Bottle	\$18 \$180

Gin Mare	30ml Bottle	\$16 \$300
Suntory Roku	30ml Bottle	\$30 \$400
Nikka Coffey Gin	30ml Bottle	\$18 \$250
Rum		
Plantation 3 Star White Rum	30ml Bottle	\$8 \$80
Plantation Dark Rum	30ml Bottle	\$8 \$80
Bacardi Carta Blanca	30ml Bottle	\$8 \$80
Wray and Nephew	30ml Bottle	\$14 \$130
Sailor Jerry Spiced Rum	30ml Bottle	\$10 \$120
Chalong Bay	30ml Bottle	\$18 \$250



Plantation Trinidad	30ml Bottle	\$16 \$190
Appleton Estate Extra 12 Years	30ml Bottle	\$15 \$140
Tahitian Secrets Vanilla	30ml Bottle	\$18 \$150
El Dorado 12 Years	30ml Bottle	\$17 \$190
El Dorado 15 Years	30ml Bottle	\$19 \$220
Ron Zacapa 23 Years	30ml Bottle	\$16 \$250
Barbancourt, 15 Years	30ml Bottle	\$20 \$280
Plantation X.O	30ml Bottle	\$22 \$290
Compagnie Des Indes Veneragua 13 Years	30ml Bottle	\$25 \$350
Compagnie Des Indes West Indes 8 Years	30ml Bottle	\$18 \$250
Compagnie Des Indes Barbados 10 Years	30ml Bottle	\$30 \$350
Compagnie Des Indes Jamaica 9 Years	30ml Bottle	\$40 \$400

Compagnie Des Indes Tricorne Blend	30ml Bottle	\$15 \$150
Compagnie Des Indes Caraibes Blend	30ml Bottle	\$15 \$140
Compagnie Des Indes El Salvador 9 Years	30ml Bottle	\$25 \$250
Whisky		
Blended		
Teacher's	30ml Bottle	\$10 \$80
Monkey Shoulder	30ml Bottle	\$15 \$190
Compass Box, The Peat Monster	30ml Bottle	\$20 \$190
Royal Salute 21 Years	30ml Bottle	\$30 \$300
Johnnie Walker Blue Label	30ml Bottle	\$30 \$300
Single Malt		
Laphroaig 10 Years	30ml Bottle	\$12 \$180
Glenmorangie	30ml Bottle	\$14 \$180
Highland Park 12 Years	30ml Bottle	\$14 \$180





Glenlivet 15 Years	30ml Bottle	\$14 \$180
Abelour A'bundadh	30ml Bottle	\$25 \$350
Isle of Jura Superstition	30ml Bottle	\$15 \$250
Auchentoshan 3 Wood	30ml Bottle	\$15 \$250
Macallan 12 Years	30ml Bottle	\$15 \$280
Lagavulin 16 Years	30ml Bottle	\$15 \$260
Auchentoshan 18 Years	30ml Bottle	\$18 \$350
Auchentoshan 21 Years	30ml Bottle	\$30 \$400
Glenrothes 1975	30ml Bottle	\$60 \$700
Macallan 25 Years	30ml Bottle	\$70 \$800
American		
Jack Daniels	30ml Bottle	\$10 \$100
Bulleit	30ml Bottle	\$15 \$180





Bulleit	30ml Bottle	\$15 \$180
Buffalo Trace	30ml Bottle	\$15 \$180
Rebel Yell Small Batch Rye	30ml Bottle	\$17 \$200
Maker's Mark	30ml Bottle	\$12 \$160
Blanton's Bourbon Original	30ml Bottle	\$18 \$250
Willet Single Cask Rye	30ml Bottle	\$20 \$250
Irish		
Jameson	30ml Bottle	\$10 \$80
Redbreast 12 Years	30ml Bottle	\$25 \$350
Teeling Small Batch	30ml Bottle	\$15 \$130
Middleton	30ml Bottle	\$60 \$500
Taiwanese		
Kavalan Port Cask	30ml Bottle	\$16 \$180



French

G Miclo Small Batch Cherry Cask

Hombo Mars Iwai Tradition

Japenese	Bottle	\$300
Nikka Pure Malt Black	30ml Bottle	•

\$25

30ml

30ml \$70

Bottle \$700

Ichiro's Malt and Grain	30ml	\$30
	Bottle	\$350

Nikka Taketsuru 17 Years	30ml	\$60
	Bottle	\$600

Suntory, Yamazaki 12 Years	30ml	\$60
	Bottle	\$600

The Revival 2011 Komagatake, Mars	30ml	\$90
	Bottle	\$1,200

Hombo Mars Iwai	30ml	\$15
	Bottle	\$200

Agave

Tequila

Ocho Blanco	30ml	\$12
	Bottle	\$90



Ocho Reposado	30ml Bottle	\$14 \$90
Ocho Anejo	30ml Bottle	\$18 \$200
Corralejo Blanco	30ml Bottle	\$14 \$150
Tapatio Reposado	30ml Bottle	\$15 \$180
Mezcal		
Beneva	30ml Bottle	\$12 \$80
Del Maguey Mezcal Vida	30ml Bottle	\$18 \$250
Ilegal Anejo	30ml Bottle	\$20 \$200
Cognac		
Pierre Ferrand 1840 Original	30ml Bottle	\$20 \$200
Remy Martin VSOP	30ml Bottle	\$22 \$250
Dudognon Napoleon Grande Champagne	30ml Bottle	\$22 \$250



Dudognon Reserve des Ancetres Grande Champagne	30ml Bottle	\$50 \$400
Grosperrin Le Roch Grande Champagne XO	30ml Bottle	\$40 \$300
Frapin Signature Grande Champagne	30ml Bottle	\$50 \$400
Hennessy XO	30ml Bottle	\$50 \$400
Hennessy Paradis	30ml Bottle	\$80 \$1,000
Remy Martin Louis XIII	30ml Bottle	\$200 \$4,000
Specialty Coffee		
Irish, Jameson		\$18
Mexican, Kahlua		\$18
French, Grand Marnier		\$18
Amaretto		\$18
Calypso, Tia Maria		\$18

\$18



Bailey's

Other Liquors and Liqueurs

Liqueur

Midori Melon Liqueur	30ml Bottle	\$10 \$90
Malibu	30ml Bottle	\$10 \$90
Tia Maria	30ml Bottle	\$10 \$90
Southern Comfort	30ml Bottle	\$10 \$90
Taylor's Velvet Falernum	30ml Bottle	\$10 \$100
Luxardo Maraschino	30ml Bottle	\$12 \$90
Kahlua	30ml Bottle	\$12 \$90
Grand Marnier	30ml Bottle	\$12 \$90
Galliano	30ml Bottle	\$12 \$90
Frangelico	30ml Bottle	\$12 \$90
Drambuie	30ml Bottle	\$12 \$90



Chambord	30ml Bottle	\$12 \$130
Cointreau	30ml Bottle	\$12 \$90
Bailey's	30ml Bottle	\$12 \$90
St. George Absinthe Verte	30ml Bottle	\$30 \$150
Archers Peach Schnapps	30ml Bottle	\$10 \$80
Amaretto	30ml Bottle	\$12 \$90
Luxardo Sangue Morlacco	30ml Bottle	\$15 \$200
Pisco		
1615 Pisco Acholado	30ml Bottle	\$16 \$150
1615 Quebranta Pisco	30ml Bottle	\$16 \$150
Sake & Shochu		
Kiku-Masamune Kimoto Josen	30ml Bottle	\$12 \$90
Kiku-Masamune Komodaru	30ml Bottle	\$14 \$180





Junmai Joppari	30ml Bottle	\$12 \$90
Zuiyo Honjun Junmai	30ml Bottle	\$14 \$180
Hakutsura Junmai	30ml Bottle	\$10 \$90
Kiku-Masamune Kimoto Dai Ginjo	30ml Bottle	\$12 \$120
Hakutsuru Junmai Dai Ginjo	30ml Bottle	\$12 \$120
Miyanoyuki Gokujo Honjozo	30ml Bottle	\$11 \$100
Shirakawago Tansan Junmai Awanigori Sparkling	30ml Bottle	\$12 \$120
Fukuju Awasaki Sparkling	30ml Bottle	\$12 \$120
Hyakunen Umeshu	30ml Bottle	\$14 \$150
lichiko Mugi Shochu	30ml Bottle	\$12 \$120

Digestif

Armagnac

Armagnac Demandis XO	30ml Bottle	\$10 \$80
Armagnac Mousquetaire Du Roy VSOP	30ml Bottle	\$30 \$250
Calvados		
Calvados St. Vital 20 Years	30ml Bottle	\$20 \$120
Calvados Roger Groult Reserve	30ml Bottle	\$30 \$250
Eau De Vie		
Eau De Vie G. Miclo Pear	30ml Bottle	\$16 \$200
Eau De Vie Hagmeyer Marc De Gewurz	30ml Bottle	\$15 \$150
Eau De Vie Hagmeyer Mirabelle	30ml Bottle	\$15 \$150
Eau De Vie Hagmeyer Cherry	30ml Bottle	\$15 \$150
Eau De Vie Hagmeyer Apricot	30ml Bottle	\$15 \$150





Grappa

Blanco Lo Chardonnay Di Nonino Grappa	30ml Bottle	\$12 \$120
Nonino Grappa I Vigneti Monovitigno Lo Chardonnay	30ml Bottle	\$12 \$120
Grappa Tignanello	30ml Bottle	\$18 \$250
Port		
Niepoort Ruby Port 'Dum'	30ml Bottle	\$12 \$80
Niepoort Tawny Port 'Dee'	30ml Bottle	\$12 \$80
Sherry		
Harveys Bristol Cream	30ml Bottle	\$10 \$80
Lustau Puerto Fino Solera Reserva	30ml Bottle	\$10 \$80
Tio Pepe Fino Sherry	30ml Bottle	\$10 \$80
Equipo Navazos 2013 – Casa del Inca Pedro Ximenez	30ml Bottle	\$15 \$200
Valdespino Inocente Fino	30ml Bottle	\$12 \$90





Dry Sack Sherry	30ml Bottle	\$10 \$80
Other Liquor		
Fernet Branca	30ml Bottle	\$12 \$100
Limoncello	30ml Bottle	\$12 \$90
Opal Neera Sambuca	30ml Bottle	\$12 \$150

Beer and Cider

Budvar	Bottle	\$9
Heineken	Bottle	\$9
Corona	Bottle	\$12
Asahi	Bottle	\$12
Erdinger	Bottle	\$15
Leffe Blonde	Bottle	\$12
Savanna Dry Cider	Bottle	\$12
Holsten Regular (Non Alcoholic)	Bottle	\$12
Holsten Apple (Non Alcoholic)	Bottle	\$12



Alcohol- Free Drinks

Mocktails

Lychee Basil Fizz	\$15
Mangorita	\$12
Berry Me	\$12
Citrus Muddle	\$12
Passionate Ginger	\$12
Smoothies	
Banana	\$12
Banana Buzz	\$12
Choco Banana Booster	\$15
Very Berry	\$12
Coco Loco	\$15
Nutty Berries	\$15
Mango	\$18
Passionate Mango	\$22
Strawberry	\$15



Raspberry	\$12
Avocado	\$15
Minty Purple	\$15
Dates with Saffron	\$15
Fresh Juices	
Apple	\$12
Carrot	\$12
Coconut	\$8
Grapefruit	\$12
Lemon	\$12
Orange	\$12
Pineapple	\$12
Watermelon	\$12
Mango	\$14



Wellness Drinks

Juice Booster	\$12
Green Troopers	\$16
Health Booster	\$16
Banana Slumber Smoothies	\$15
Soda	
Coca Cola	\$9
Diet Coke	\$9
Sprite	\$9
Fanta	\$9
Fever Tree Soda	\$9
Fever Tree Ginger Ale	\$9
Fever Tree Premium Tonic	\$9
Fever Tree Mediterranean Light Tonic	\$9
Bundaberg Ginger Beer	\$12

Water

Evian	330ml 1L	-
Perrier	330ml 1L	\$9 \$16

Hot Drinks

Loose Tea

English Breakfast	\$10
Ceylon Nuwara Eliya	\$10
Earl Grey	\$10
Ceylon Lemongrass	\$10
Ceylon Spice Chai	\$10
Jade Green Tea	\$10
Emerald Sencha	\$10
Marrakech Mint	\$10
Jasmine Green	\$10
Rose Oolong	\$10
Chamomile Fresh	\$10
Peppermint	\$10



Lemongrass & Ginger Twist	\$10
Ruby Red Delight	\$10
Summer Fields	\$10
Coffee - Illy	
Espresso	\$6
Capuccino	\$8
Café' Latte	\$8
Café' Moccha	\$8
Macchiato	\$8
Latte Macchiato	\$8
Decaffinated	\$8
Americano	\$8
Double Espresso	\$8
Hot Chocolate	\$8

Iced Beverages

Café Fredo	\$10
Iced Cappucino	\$12
Iced Latte	\$12
Iced Moccha	\$12
Iced Caramel Frappe	\$14
Green Tea Frappe	\$14
Lemon Iced Tea	\$12
Passion Fruit Iced Tea	\$12
Lemon Ginger Iced Tea	\$12
Lemon Sorbet Iced Tea	\$12